
CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 BLIS 2350850812 NEHA BLI224P BATCH-01   

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/t

yp-kqme-xrf 

BATCH1 :- 30-07-25 

TIME:- 03.00 pm to 05.00pm 

2 BLIS 2352252260 KHUSHBU SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-01  

3 BLIS 2400228236 SHRUTI BLI224P BATCH-01  

4 BLIS 2400285998 KAJAL BLI224P BATCH-01  

5 BLIS 2400709817 
HIMANSHU KUMAR 
MEENA BLI224P BATCH-01 

 

6 BLIS 2400724112 NEHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

7 BLIS 2400724149 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-01  

8 BLIS 2400737444 SHAKSHI BLI224P BATCH-01  

9 BLIS 2400965444 SIMRAN BLI224P BATCH-01  

10 BLIS 2400966116 POONAM BLI224P BATCH-01  

11 BLIS 2401176538 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
BHARTI BLI224P BATCH-01 

 

12 BLIS 2401309311 MUKESH BLI224P BATCH-01  

13 BLIS 2401341653 GURVINDER SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

14 BLIS 2401412910 HARSHIT BLI224P BATCH-01  

15 BLIS 2401467955 DIVYA TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-01  

16 BLIS 2401805780 MOHD. SALMAN BLI224P BATCH-01  

17 BLIS 2402058951 NASREEN BLI224P BATCH-01  

18 BLIS 2402081268 SONU BLI224P BATCH-01  

19 BLIS 2402084729 PANKAJ BLI224P BATCH-01  

20 BLIS 2402084884 JAYA BLI224P BATCH-01  

21 BLIS 2402085031 CHETNA PATIL BLI224P BATCH-01  

22 BLIS 2402085160 MANISHA TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-01  

23 BLIS 2402085392 NISHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

24 BLIS 2402088600 ANKUR NAGAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

25 BLIS 2402088961 ABHAY GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH-01  

26 BLIS 2402089103 ASHA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

27 BLIS 2402089145 VANDANA BLI224P BATCH-01  

28 BLIS 2402153368 PRADEEP KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

29 BLIS 2402153922 MONA BLI224P BATCH-01  

30 BLIS 2402156963 SUMIT BLI224P BATCH-01  

31 BLIS 2402157065 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-01  

32 BLIS 2402158101 VIMAL KANT BLI224P BATCH-01  

33 BLIS 2402158354 RITU HOODA BLI224P BATCH-01  

34 BLIS 2402395280 SUNAINA BLI224P BATCH-01  

35 BLIS 2402430230 
RATNAJYOTI 
BASUMATARY BLI224P BATCH-01 

 

36 BLIS 2450262685 NEHA RANA BLI224P BATCH-01  

37 BLIS 2450262767 DEEPIKA BLI224P BATCH-01  

38 BLIS 2450262793 MUSKAN BLI224P BATCH-01  

39 BLIS 2450262812 SHWETA BLI224P BATCH-01  

40 BLIS 2450264184 VARSHA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-01  

41 BLIS 2450264862 SAGAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

42 BLIS 2450264944 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ BLI224P BATCH-01  

43 BLIS 2450326100 PAWAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

44 BLIS 2450326162 RIYA TEOTIA BLI224P BATCH-01  

45 BLIS 2450326218 RASHMI JOSHI BLI224P BATCH-01  

46 BLIS 2450765993 SUMAN GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH-01  

47 BLIS 2450770963 PREETI BHARTI BLI224P BATCH-01  

48 BLIS 2450771189 
ANIKET KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA BLI224P BATCH-01 

 

49 BLIS 2450771609 DIYA TEOTIA BLI224P BATCH-01  

50 BLIS 2450771656 AAYUSHI RANA BLI224P BATCH-01  

 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 BLIS 2450771738 ZEENAT CHAUHAN BLI224P BATCH-02   
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BATCH2 :- 30-07-25 

TIME:- 05.00 pm to 
07.00pm 

52 BLIS 2450771790 ABHINAV KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

53 BLIS 2450771872 ANUJ YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

54 BLIS 2450772061 SEEMA PAL BLI224P BATCH-02  

55 BLIS 2450772122 REENA BLI224P BATCH-02  

56 BLIS 2450772159 SHEETAL BLI224P BATCH-02  

57 BLIS 2450813638 MANU BLI224P BATCH-02  

58 BLIS 2450880615 TISHA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-02  

59 BLIS 2451366128 LALIT DALAL BLI224P BATCH-02  

60 BLIS 2452159320 SANDEEPA BLI224P BATCH-02  

61 BLIS 2452210551 BHAWANA PACHAURI BLI224P BATCH-02  

62 BLIS 2452655151 MUKUL CHHILLAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

63 BLIS 2452655249 ANNU BLI224P BATCH-02  

64 BLIS 2452655320 SNEHA BLI224P BATCH-02  

65 BLIS 2452658401 TANISHA BLI224P BATCH-02  

66 BLIS 2452674378 NISHTHA JAIN BLI224P BATCH-02  

67 BLIS 2452674418 KAVITA BLI224P BATCH-02  

68 BLIS 2452677417 RENU SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-02  

69 BLIS 2452737922 HONEY KASANA BLI224P BATCH-02  

70 BLIS 2452738636 SONAM SINHA BLI224P BATCH-02  

71 BLIS 2452738641 VECHI GHAGHAT BLI224P BATCH-02  

72 BLIS 2452738678 NITIN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

73 BLIS 2452738723 AISHWARIYA SIRCAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

74 BLIS 2452738744 DIVYANSHI KHANNA BLI224P BATCH-02  

75 BLIS 2452738765 AMIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

76 BLIS 2452738791 SUNITA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

77 BLIS 2452738826 KUSUM BLI224P BATCH-02  

78 BLIS 2452738960 VARSHA CHOUDHARY BLI224P BATCH-02  

79 BLIS 2452739057 VIKRAM SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

80 BLIS 2452739062 
SHIVANGNI 
BHATNAGAR BLI224P BATCH-02 

 

81 BLIS 2452739381 VARSHA KARDAM BLI224P BATCH-02  

82 BLIS 2452739421 MAHESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

83 BLIS 2452739503 SAURABH SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

84 BLIS 2452739550 SACHIN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

85 BLIS 2452739587 UPMA BHATNAGAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

86 BLIS 2452739611 SNEHA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

87 BLIS 2452739632 NEETU SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

88 BLIS 2452739674 NOMAN ZAFAR KHAN BLI224P BATCH-02  

89 BLIS 2452739709 ANIL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

90 BLIS 2452739822 KAILASH NATH BLI224P BATCH-02  

91 BLIS 2452739904 KUMARI SUSHMA BLI224P BATCH-02  

92 BLIS 2452740000 DEEPAK SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-02  

93 BLIS 2452815250 RISHABH SEHRAWAT BLI224P BATCH-02  

94 BLIS 2452815413 SHWETA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

95 BLIS 2452948524 KHUSHI BLI224P BATCH-02  

96 BLIS 2452961439 ANJALI DIVAKAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

97 BLIS 2452998227 RAHUL BLI224P BATCH-02  

98 BLIS 2453003590 VIVEK YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

99 BLIS 2453005037 CHANCHAL RANI BLI224P BATCH-02  

100 BLIS 2453005530 VISHU BLI224P BATCH-02  

 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

101 BLIS 2453006769 RATAN KAUR BLI224P BATCH-03   
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BATCH3 :- 31-07-25 

TIME:- 03.00 pm to 
05.00pm 

102 BLIS 2453006877 RENU BLI224P BATCH-03  

103 BLIS 2453007277 SURESH BLI224P BATCH-03  

104 BLIS 2453007359 SIMRAN TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-03  

105 BLIS 2453007636 TUSHAR SONI BLI224P BATCH-03  

106 BLIS 2453044347 AYISHA PARVEEN BLI224P BATCH-03  

107 BLIS 2453044563 JUNED AHMED BLI224P BATCH-03  

108 BLIS 2453044727 ASHISH OJHA BLI224P BATCH-03  

109 BLIS 2453044748 MADHURI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-03  

110 BLIS 2453045087 NIKITA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-03  

111 BLIS 2453045127 KIRAN BLI224P BATCH-03  

112 BLIS 2453045364 KANAK LATA BLI224P BATCH-03  

113 BLIS 2453045488 ANJU BLI224P BATCH-03  

114 BLIS 2453063774 GAURAV KAUSHIK BLI224P BATCH-03  

115 BLIS 2453081844 
PARAMJEET KUMAR 
KARN BLI224P BATCH-03 

 

116 BLIS 2453082115 RITIKA BLI224P BATCH-03  

117 BLIS 2453200244 PALAK SHUKLA BLI224P BATCH-03  

118 BLIS 2453314669 KIRTI BLI224P BATCH-03  

119 BLIS 2453314817 JANENDER BLI224P BATCH-03  

120 BLIS 2453314822 MANJEET RATHORE BLI224P BATCH-03  

121 BLIS 2453314910 DEEPANSHI BLI224P BATCH-03  

122 BLIS 2453315027 ABHISHEK DALAL BLI224P BATCH-03  

123 BLIS 2453315048 VANDANA BHARTI BLI224P BATCH-03  

124 BLIS 2454486132 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-03  

125 BLIS 2454486430 ABHINAV LAMBA BLI224P BATCH-03  

126 BLIS 2454486641 PREM KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

127 BLIS 2454486699 PRACHI YADAV BLI224P BATCH-03  

128 BLIS 2454486702 DEEKSHA BLI224P BATCH-03  

129 BLIS 2454486723 ABHISHEK YADAV BLI224P BATCH-03  

130 BLIS 2454486765 MEENA BLI224P BATCH-03  

131 BLIS 2454486791 SANSKRITI TIWARI BLI224P BATCH-03  

132 BLIS 2454486810 RAHUL BLI224P BATCH-03  

133 BLIS 2454486847 HIMANSHU SAINI BLI224P BATCH-03  

134 BLIS 2454486913 
YOGENDRA KUMAR 
AHIRWAR BLI224P BATCH-03 

 

135 BLIS 2454487020 POOJA BLI224P BATCH-03  

136 BLIS 2454487041 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-03  

137 BLIS 2454487123 SATISH KUMAR MANDAL BLI224P BATCH-03  

138 BLIS 2454487144 GAURAV RANA BLI224P BATCH-03  

139 BLIS 2454500380 NAVEEN TIGGA BLI224P BATCH-03  

140 BLIS 2454500626 POOJA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-03  

141 BLIS 2454500652 BHUPESH BLI224P BATCH-03  

142 BLIS 2454500694 PRACHI BLI224P BATCH-03  

143 BLIS 2454500734 PARVESH BLI224P BATCH-03  

144 BLIS 2454500760 VIDHI VATS BLI224P BATCH-03  

145 BLIS 2454500858 KHUSHI VERMA BLI224P BATCH-03  

146 BLIS 2454500903 SARVESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-03  

147 BLIS 2454501089 ROHIT BLI224P BATCH-03  

148 BLIS 2454501140 PAWAN TEJYAN BLI224P BATCH-03  

149 BLIS 2454501176 GAURAV BLI224P BATCH-03  

150 BLIS 2454501200 ANKUSH PANDEY BLI224P BATCH-03  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

151 BLIS 2454501221 ROHIT DAYMA BLI224P BATCH-04   
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BATCH4 :- 31-07-25 

TIME:- 05.00 pm to 07.00pm 

152 BLIS 2454501258 AVANTIKA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-04  

153 BLIS 2454501303 ANITA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-04  

154 BLIS 2454501387 AMIT KUMAR DUBEY BLI224P BATCH-04  

155 BLIS 2454501432 AYUSH RANJAN BLI224P BATCH-04  

156 BLIS 2454501474 CHANDAN BLI224P BATCH-04  

157 BLIS 2454501495 AMAN JOON BLI224P BATCH-04  

158 BLIS 2454501540 BHARAT BLI224P BATCH-04  

159 BLIS 2454501577 VIKAS BLI224P BATCH-04  

160 BLIS 2454501617 AAKASH BLI224P BATCH-04  

161 BLIS 2454501670 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-04  

162 BLIS 2454501772 SHOBHA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-04  

163 BLIS 2454505593 ANJALI BLI224P BATCH-04  

164 BLIS 2454505607 SONU BLI224P BATCH-04  

165 BLIS 2454505628 ISHIKA MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-04  

166 BLIS 2454505660 ISHEETA MANN BLI224P BATCH-04  

167 BLIS 2454505715 VIVEK KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

168 BLIS 2454505741 SONI BLI224P BATCH-04  

169 BLIS 2454505757 NIKITA BLI224P BATCH-04  

170 BLIS 2454505799 HIMANSHU BLI224P BATCH-04  

171 BLIS 2454505870 DEEPAK BLI224P BATCH-04  

172 BLIS 2454505931 SRISHTI BLI224P BATCH-04  

173 BLIS 2454505973 SHIVANSHI GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-04  

174 BLIS 2454506049 ANNU BLI224P BATCH-04  

175 BLIS 2454506100 SATVIK ANTIL BLI224P BATCH-04  

176 BLIS 2454506141 KAPIL BLI224P BATCH-04  

177 BLIS 2454506162 MANISHA BLI224P BATCH-04  

178 BLIS 2454506199 MONIKA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-04  

179 BLIS 2454506239 DEEPANSHU SINGH BLI224P BATCH-04  

180 BLIS 2454506347 AANCHAL CHAURASIA BLI224P BATCH-04  

181 BLIS 2454506373 VANDANA BLI224P BATCH-04  

182 BLIS 2454506429 YOGITA BLI224P BATCH-04  

183 BLIS 2454506455 BALJINDER KAUR BLI224P BATCH-04  

184 BLIS 2454506500 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-04  

185 BLIS 2454506521 SURAJ JAISWAL BLI224P BATCH-04  

186 BLIS 2454506619 JAGATANAND JHA BLI224P BATCH-04  

187 BLIS 2454506650 SNEHA BLI224P BATCH-04  

188 BLIS 2454506692 RAJESH BLI224P BATCH-04  

189 BLIS 2454506711 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-04  

190 BLIS 2454506732 RAJENDER KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

191 BLIS 2454506748 HARSHITA BLI224P BATCH-04  

192 BLIS 2454506769 ISHA BLI224P BATCH-04  

193 BLIS 2454506809 CHANDA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-04  

194 BLIS 2454506814 KULDEEP BLI224P BATCH-04  

195 BLIS 2454506898 ANJU BLI224P BATCH-04  

196 BLIS 2454506917 PANKAJ BLI224P BATCH-04  

197 BLIS 2454927840 PALAK BLI224P BATCH-04  

198 BLIS 2454935634 ANJALI BLI224P BATCH-04  

199 BLIS 2454935660 PAWAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-04  

200 BLIS 2454942649 KAVITA KHOLIYA BLI224P BATCH-04  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

201 BLIS 2454942715 SUNIDHI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-05   
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BATCH5 :- 01-08-25 
TIME:- 03.00 pm to 05.00pm 

 

202 BLIS 2454942757 SRISHTI PRABHA BLI224P BATCH-05  

203 BLIS 2454942818 SARITA GREWAL BLI224P BATCH-05  

204 BLIS 2454943270 RIYA BLI224P BATCH-05  

205 BLIS 2454943368 SWEETY BLI224P BATCH-05  

206 BLIS 2454943408 ASHISH LAMBA BLI224P BATCH-05  

207 BLIS 2454943440 SANTOSHI BLI224P BATCH-05  

208 BLIS 2454943497 LALIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

209 BLIS 2454943563 TANNU BLI224P BATCH-05  

210 BLIS 2454943603 PRIYA BLI224P BATCH-05  

211 BLIS 2454943820 ASTITV MANVI BLI224P BATCH-05  

212 BLIS 2454944087 NARENDRA KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

213 BLIS 2454946900 KUNAL KAUSHIK BLI224P BATCH-05  

214 BLIS 2454946963 
TENZIN YANGZOM 
THINLEY BLI224P BATCH-05 

 

215 BLIS 2454947018 DEEPTI YADAV BLI224P BATCH-05  

216 BLIS 2454947044 HARISH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

217 BLIS 2454947070 AKASH TOMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

218 BLIS 2454947091 VIKAS KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

219 BLIS 2454947152 BHARATH KUMAR A BLI224P BATCH-05  

220 BLIS 2454947194 SADHANA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-05  

221 BLIS 2454947281 PRIYA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-05  

222 BLIS 2454947300 JYOTI YADAV BLI224P BATCH-05  

223 BLIS 2454947358 MANISH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

224 BLIS 2454947379 HARSHIT SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-05  

225 BLIS 2454947390 ARYAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

226 BLIS 2454947445 ANISH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

227 BLIS 2454947466 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-05  

228 BLIS 2454947487 SHRADHA JAIN BLI224P BATCH-05  

229 BLIS 2454947553 LOKESH PAL BLI224P BATCH-05  

230 BLIS 2454947661 VARSHA BLI224P BATCH-05  

231 BLIS 2454947698 ATUL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

232 BLIS 2454947764 SHEETAL BLI224P BATCH-05  

233 BLIS 2454947830 AKSHAY KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

234 BLIS 2454947888 SARITA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-05  

235 BLIS 2454947949 NEHA BLI224P BATCH-05  

236 BLIS 2454947980 ANKIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

237 BLIS 2454948098 VARSHA BLI224P BATCH-05  

238 BLIS 2454948159 LAKSHYA BLI224P BATCH-05  

239 BLIS 2454948267 REKHA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-05  

240 BLIS 2454948400 NITI PALIWAL BLI224P BATCH-05  

241 BLIS 2454948436 LALIT RANA BLI224P BATCH-05  

242 BLIS 2454948518 YOGESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

243 BLIS 2454948544 JYOTI DAHIYA BLI224P BATCH-05  

244 BLIS 2454948631 NISHA BLI224P BATCH-05  

245 BLIS 2454948708 NEETU PHOGAT BLI224P BATCH-05  

246 BLIS 2454948755 PRADUMAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

247 BLIS 2454948919 UMESH BLI224P BATCH-05  

248 BLIS 2454948987 SIMRA BLI224P BATCH-05  

249 BLIS 2454949068 SANCHIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-05  

250 BLIS 2454949089 NEELAM KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-05  
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BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

251 BLIS 2454949108 RAVI GOSWAMI BLI224P BATCH-06   
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BATCH6 :- 01-08-25 
TIME:- 05.00 pm to 05.00pm 

 

252 BLIS 2454949129 LOVKESH BLI224P BATCH-06  

253 BLIS 2454949176 RIDDHI BLI224P BATCH-06  

254 BLIS 2454949221 CHETAN YADAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

255 BLIS 2454949345 SHUBHAM BLI224P BATCH-06  

256 BLIS 2454949366 SHREYA BANSAL BLI224P BATCH-06  

257 BLIS 2454949392 RITU YADAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

258 BLIS 2454949453 GAGAN BLI224P BATCH-06  

259 BLIS 2454949520 PRASHANT BLI224P BATCH-06  

260 BLIS 2454949807 RAHUL PANDEY BLI224P BATCH-06  

261 BLIS 2454949880 SANKET SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-06  

262 BLIS 2454949920 TANU BLI224P BATCH-06  

263 BLIS 2454949957 PRIYA BLI224P BATCH-06  

264 BLIS 2454949978 ROHIT BLI224P BATCH-06  

265 BLIS 2454949983 RITESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-06  

266 BLIS 2454949999 ANSHU KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-06  

267 BLIS 2454951297 PREET PAL SINGH BLI224P BATCH-06  

268 BLIS 2454951321 SHWETA BLI224P BATCH-06  

269 BLIS 2454951363 CHANDA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-06  

270 BLIS 2454951851 LATIKA BLI224P BATCH-06  

271 BLIS 2454951954 SHWETA BLI224P BATCH-06  

272 BLIS 2454951980 RAGHUVINDER BLI224P BATCH-06  

273 BLIS 2454952014 PUNIT BLI224P BATCH-06  

274 BLIS 2454952061 UMA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-06  

275 BLIS 2454952082 MANOJ BLI224P BATCH-06  

276 BLIS 2454952138 LOVISHA BLI224P BATCH-06  

277 BLIS 2454952143 DHEERAJ BLI224P BATCH-06  

278 BLIS 2454952190 NISHA CHANDEL BLI224P BATCH-06  

279 BLIS 2454952210 SHANIYA KHAN BLI224P BATCH-06  

280 BLIS 2454952251 ABHISHEK VARMAN BLI224P BATCH-06  

281 BLIS 2454952272 DIVYA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

282 BLIS 2454952328 MUSKAN BLI224P BATCH-06  

283 BLIS 2454952349 HIMANSHI BLI224P BATCH-06  

284 BLIS 2454952380 VISHNU BLI224P BATCH-06  

285 BLIS 2454952457 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-06  

286 BLIS 2454952605 APOORV SHANDILYA BLI224P BATCH-06  

287 BLIS 2454952610 DEEPANSHU BLI224P BATCH-06  

288 BLIS 2454952673 GEETIKA SURI BLI224P BATCH-06  

289 BLIS 2454952713 SOMYA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-06  

290 BLIS 2454952837 BULBUL NAGAR BLI224P BATCH-06  

291 BLIS 2454952930 
AMAR SINGH 
CHOUHAN BLI224P BATCH-06 

 

292 BLIS 2454952971 KOMAL BLI224P BATCH-06  

293 BLIS 2454953010 KUMAR GAURAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

294 BLIS 2454953031 DANISH BLI224P BATCH-06  

295 BLIS 2454953089 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-06  

296 BLIS 2454953134 NITESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-06  

297 BLIS 2454953176 VINEET RAGHAV BLI224P BATCH-06  

298 BLIS 2454953242 POOJA AGGARWAL BLI224P BATCH-06  

299 BLIS 2454953290 KM SHIVANI PANWAR BLI224P BATCH-06  

300 BLIS 2454953319 NEHA BLI224P BATCH-06  
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BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

301 BLIS 2454953324 RAVISH CHANDER BLI224P BATCH-07   
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BATCH7 :- 04-08-25 

TIME:- 03.00pm to 
05.00pm 

302 BLIS 2454953371 AARTI SAMANIYA BLI224P BATCH-07  

303 BLIS 2454953432 SONIYA BLI224P BATCH-07  

304 BLIS 2454953480 DEEPAK KUMAR TINKU BLI224P BATCH-07  

305 BLIS 2454953561 ASHU BLI224P BATCH-07  

306 BLISOL 2454953622 ABHISHEK BLI224P BATCH-07  

307 BLISOL 2454953670 HRISHIKESH  S BLI224P BATCH-07  

308 BLISOL 2454953690 JATIN BLI224P BATCH-07  

309 BLISOL 2454953704 MAYANK KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

310 BLISOL 2454953746 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-07  

311 BLISOL 2454953772 BINDIYA BLI224P BATCH-07  

312 BLISOL 2454953812 KOMAL BLI224P BATCH-07  

313 BLIS 2454953896 UDIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

314 BLIS 2455148588 ABHISHEK BLI224P BATCH-07  

315 BLIS 2455148628 AMIT RAJ BUNDELA BLI224P BATCH-07  

316 BLIS 2455148680 PANKAJ KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

317 BLIS 2455148757 BHARTI NAGAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

318 BLIS 2455149012 NEERAJ BLI224P BATCH-07  

319 BLIS 2455149096 SNEH SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-07  

320 BLIS 2455149239 MD JASIM ALAM BLI224P BATCH-07  

321 BLIS 2455149286 SURENDER KHATRI BLI224P BATCH-07  

322 BLIS 2455149579 ABHISHEK MANN BLI224P BATCH-07  

323 BLIS 2455149711 MUKUL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

324 BLIS 2455149780 SUBODH S DABAS BLI224P BATCH-07  

325 BLIS 2455149917 SHEETAL NAG BLI224P BATCH-07  

326 BLIS 2455150060 KANIKA BHATIA BLI224P BATCH-07  

327 BLIS 2455150076 KOMAL BLI224P BATCH-07  

328 BLIS 2455150116 PRATEEK BLI224P BATCH-07  

329 BLIS 2455150250 LATESH BLI224P BATCH-07  

330 BLIS 2455150646 NAVED KHAN BLI224P BATCH-07  

331 BLIS 2455150707 ROHIT DAHIYA BLI224P BATCH-07  

332 BLIS 2455150775 DEEPIKA BLI224P BATCH-07  

333 BLIS 2455150923 NISHA GARG BLI224P BATCH-07  

334 BLIS 2455151128 POOJA BLI224P BATCH-07  

335 BLIS 2455151257 SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO BLI224P BATCH-07  

336 BLIS 2455151299 POOJA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-07  

337 BLIS 2455151600 AKASH BLI224P BATCH-07  

338 BLIS 2455151642 KM SHIVANI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-07  

339 BLIS 2455151690 KANISHKA BLI224P BATCH-07  

340 BLIS 2455151750 LOKESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-07  

341 BLIS 2455151977 KARISHMA GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-07  

342 BLIS 2455152016 GINEY BLI224P BATCH-07  

343 BLIS 2455152124 AARUSHI BLI224P BATCH-07  

344 BLIS 2455152206 BHARTI DABAS BLI224P BATCH-07  

345 BLIS 2455152382 RUBY CHOUDHARY BLI224P BATCH-07  

346 BLIS 2455152675 MANNAN SHEKH BLI224P BATCH-07  

347 BLIS 2455152818 RINA BLI224P BATCH-07  

348 BLIS 2455152968 JITASHA GROVER BLI224P BATCH-07  

349 BLIS 2455153429 SHEETAL BLI224P BATCH-07  

350 BLIS 2455153558 OM YADAV BLI224P BATCH-07  

 

 

SLNO PROGRA ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

M 

351 BLIS 2455153603 RITIKA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH-08   
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google.com/

typ-kqme-xrf 

BATCH8 :- 04-08-25 

TIME:- 05.00pm to 07.00pm 

352 BLIS 2455153820 RONAK BLI224P BATCH-08  

353 BLIS 2455153882 SONIA JANGRA BLI224P BATCH-08  

354 BLIS 2455154024 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH-08  

355 BLIS 2455154066 HEMLATA BLI224P BATCH-08  

356 BLIS 2455154106 ANIL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-08  

357 BLIS 2455154261 YACHIKA RANA BLI224P BATCH-08  

358 BLIS 2455154390 VIKAS RANA BLI224P BATCH-08  

359 BLIS 2455154472 SRASHTI TANDAN BLI224P BATCH-08  

360 BLIS 2455154554 VIJETA  KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-08  

361 BLIS 2455154683 MOHIT BAINSLA BLI224P BATCH-08  

362 BLIS 2455154770 SABA ANJUM BLI224P BATCH-08  

363 BLIS 2455154826 VINEET BAINSLA BLI224P BATCH-08  

364 BLIS 2455154934 KHUSHBOO BLI224P BATCH-08  

365 BLIS 2455155041 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-08  

366 BLIS 2455155144 NIDHI BLI224P BATCH-08  

367 BLIS 2455155329 RAJU BLI224P BATCH-08  

368 BLIS 2455239327 MANSI BLI224P BATCH-08  

369 BLIS 2455239353 LAXMI DEVI BLI224P BATCH-08  

370 BLIS 2455239374 MONU BLI224P BATCH-08  

371 BLIS 2455239395 SOURABH BLI224P BATCH-08  

372 BLIS 2455239461 VARSHA BLI224P BATCH-08  

373 BLIS 2455242362 GAURAV BLI224P BATCH-08  

374 BLIS 2455291080 KHUSHBOO SALIMA BLI224P BATCH-08  

375 BLIS 2455320341 RANJANA BLI224P BATCH-08  

376 BLIS 2455320378 TAMANNA BLI224P BATCH-08  

377 BLIS 2455320399 
DEEPSHIKHA 
KASHYAP BLI224P BATCH-08 

 

378 BLIS 2455320402 MONTI BLI224P BATCH-08  

379 BLIS 2455320439 NISHCHAL BLI224P BATCH-08  

380 BLIS 2455320444 RAJIV BLI224P BATCH-08  

381 BLIS 2455320491 ASHU KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-08  

382 BLIS 2455320531 ANIL BLI224P BATCH-08  

383 BLIS 2455339692 ANUSHAKA MAAN BLI224P BATCH-08  

384 BLIS 2455340266 TANNU BLI224P BATCH-08  

385 BLIS 2455341010 ASHISH BLI224P BATCH-08  

386 BLIS 2455341160 SHAKILA S BLI224P BATCH-08  

387 BLIS 2455343305 SUMEEN DALAL BLI224P BATCH-08  

388 BLIS 2455349622 SUSHMA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-08  

389 BLIS 2455368896 GEETANJALI DABAS BLI224P BATCH-08  

390 BLIS 2455368983 AKANKSHA BLI224P BATCH-08  

391 BLIS 2455368999 NISHI BLI224P BATCH-08  

392 BLIS 2455369491 VANDANA GOUR BLI224P BATCH-08  

393 BLIS 2455378960 
ROHIT KUMAR 
CHAUHAN BLI224P BATCH-08 

 

394 BLIS   BLI224P BATCH-08  

395 BLIS   BLI224P BATCH-08  

396 BLIS   BLI224P BATCH-08  
 

 

 

 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 BLIS 2350850812 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH-01   
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 BATCH1 :- 05-08-25 
TIME:- 03.00 pm to 05.00pm 

 

2 BLIS 2350851830 POOJA RATHI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

3 BLIS 2352252260 KHUSHBU SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

4 BLIS 2400228236 SHRUTI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

5 BLIS 2400229227 SNEHA DWIVEDI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

6 BLIS 2400285998 KAJAL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

7 BLIS 2400539979 HIMANSHI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

8 BLIS 2400709817 
HIMANSHU KUMAR 
MEENA BLIE229P BATCH-01 

 

9 BLIS 2400724112 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

10 BLIS 2400724149 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

11 BLIS 2400737444 SHAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

12 BLIS 2400965399 SANJAY SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

13 BLIS 2400966116 POONAM BLIE229P BATCH-01  

14 BLIS 2401176538 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH-01 

 

15 BLIS 2401309311 MUKESH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

16 BLIS 2401341653 GURVINDER SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

17 BLIS 2401412910 HARSHIT BLIE229P BATCH-01  

18 BLIS 2401467955 DIVYA TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

19 BLIS 2401805780 MOHD. SALMAN BLIE229P BATCH-01  

20 BLIS 2402058870 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

21 BLIS 2402058951 NASREEN BLIE229P BATCH-01  

22 BLIS 2402081268 SONU BLIE229P BATCH-01  

23 BLIS 2402084729 PANKAJ BLIE229P BATCH-01  

24 BLIS 2402084884 JAYA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

25 BLIS 2402085031 CHETNA PATIL BLIE229P BATCH-01  

26 BLIS 2402085160 MANISHA TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

27 BLIS 2402085197 SWETA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

28 BLIS 2402085392 NISHA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

29 BLIS 2402088600 ANKUR NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

30 BLIS 2402088961 ABHAY GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH-01  

31 BLIS 2402089103 ASHA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-01  

32 BLIS 2402089145 VANDANA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

33 BLIS 2402153368 PRADEEP KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

34 BLIS 2402153922 MONA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

35 BLIS 2402154180 ANKIT BLIE229P BATCH-01  

36 BLIS 2402156963 SUMIT BLIE229P BATCH-01  

37 BLIS 2402158101 VIMAL KANT BLIE229P BATCH-01  

38 BLIS 2402158307 SAKINA KHATUN BLIE229P BATCH-01  

39 BLIS 2402158354 RITU HOODA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

40 BLIS 2402395280 SUNAINA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

41 BLIS 2402430230 
RATNAJYOTI 
BASUMATARY BLIE229P BATCH-01 

 

42 BLIS 2450262685 NEHA RANA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

43 BLIS 2450262767 DEEPIKA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

44 BLIS 2450262793 MUSKAN BLIE229P BATCH-01  

45 BLIS 2450262812 SHWETA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

46 BLIS 2450264184 VARSHA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-01  

47 BLIS 2450264862 SAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

48 BLIS 2450264944 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ BLIE229P BATCH-01  

49 BLIS 2450326100 PAWAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-01  

50 BLIS 2450326162 RIYA TEOTIA BLIE229P BATCH-01  

 



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAM
E 

COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 BLIS 2450326218 RASHMI JOSHI BLIE229P BATCH-02   

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

https://meet.

google.com/c

ps-jkuc-gvc 

BATCH2 :- 05-08-

25 
TIME:- 05.00 pm to 07.00pm 

 

52 BLIS 2450765993 SUMAN GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH-02  

53 BLIS 2450770963 PREETI BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

54 BLIS 2450771189 
ANIKET KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA BLIE229P BATCH-02 

 

55 BLIS 2450771609 DIYA TEOTIA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

56 BLIS 2450771656 AAYUSHI RANA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

57 BLIS 2450771738 ZEENAT CHAUHAN BLIE229P BATCH-02  

58 BLIS 2450771790 ABHINAV KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

59 BLIS 2450771872 ANUJ YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

60 BLIS 2450772061 SEEMA PAL BLIE229P BATCH-02  

61 BLIS 2450772122 REENA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

62 BLIS 2450772159 SHEETAL BLIE229P BATCH-02  

63 BLIS 2450813638 MANU BLIE229P BATCH-02  

64 BLIS 2450880615 TISHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

65 BLIS 2451366128 LALIT DALAL BLIE229P BATCH-02  

66 BLIS 2452159320 SANDEEPA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

67 BLIS 2452210551 BHAWANA PACHAURI BLIE229P BATCH-02  

68 BLIS 2452655151 MUKUL CHHILLAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

69 BLIS 2452655249 ANNU BLIE229P BATCH-02  

70 BLIS 2452655320 SNEHA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

71 BLIS 2452658401 TANISHA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

72 BLIS 2452674378 NISHTHA JAIN BLIE229P BATCH-02  

73 BLIS 2452674418 KAVITA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

74 BLIS 2452677417 RENU SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

75 BLIS 2452737922 HONEY KASANA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

76 BLIS 2452738636 SONAM SINHA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

77 BLIS 2452738641 VECHI GHAGHAT BLIE229P BATCH-02  

78 BLIS 2452738678 NITIN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

79 BLIS 2452738723 AISHWARIYA SIRCAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

80 BLIS 2452738744 DIVYANSHI KHANNA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

81 BLIS 2452738765 AMIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

82 BLIS 2452738791 SUNITA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

83 BLIS 2452738826 KUSUM BLIE229P BATCH-02  

84 BLIS 2452738960 VARSHA CHOUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH-02  

85 BLIS 2452739057 VIKRAM SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-02  

86 BLIS 2452739062 
SHIVANGNI 
BHATNAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-02 

 

87 BLIS 2452739381 VARSHA KARDAM BLIE229P BATCH-02  

88 BLIS 2452739421 MAHESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

89 BLIS 2452739503 SAURABH SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-02  

90 BLIS 2452739550 SACHIN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

91 BLIS 2452739587 UPMA BHATNAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

92 BLIS 2452739611 SNEHA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-02  

93 BLIS 2452739632 NEETU SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-02  

94 BLIS 2452739674 NOMAN ZAFAR KHAN BLIE229P BATCH-02  

95 BLIS 2452739709 ANIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-02  

96 BLIS 2452739822 KAILASH NATH BLIE229P BATCH-02  

97 BLIS 2452739904 KUMARI SUSHMA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

98 BLIS 2452740000 DEEPAK SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-02  

99 BLIS 2452815250 RISHABH SEHRAWAT BLIE229P BATCH-02  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

100 BLIS 2452815413 SHWETA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-02  

       

      
   

 

   

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

101 BLIS 2452948524 KHUSHI BLIE229P BATCH-03   
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BATCH3 :- 06-08-25 

TIME:- 03.00 pm to 
05.00pm 

102 BLIS 2452961439 ANJALI DIVAKAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

103 BLIS 2452998227 RAHUL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

104 BLIS 2453003590 VIVEK YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

105 BLIS 2453005037 CHANCHAL RANI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

106 BLIS 2453005530 VISHU BLIE229P BATCH-03  

107 BLIS 2453006769 RATAN KAUR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

108 BLIS 2453006877 RENU BLIE229P BATCH-03  

109 BLIS 2453007277 SURESH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

110 BLIS 2453007359 SIMRAN TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

111 BLIS 2453007636 TUSHAR SONI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

112 BLIS 2453044347 AYISHA PARVEEN BLIE229P BATCH-03  

113 BLIS 2453044563 JUNED AHMED BLIE229P BATCH-03  

114 BLIS 2453044727 ASHISH OJHA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

115 BLIS 2453044748 MADHURI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

116 BLIS 2453045087 NIKITA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

117 BLIS 2453045127 KIRAN BLIE229P BATCH-03  

118 BLIS 2453045364 KANAK LATA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

119 BLIS 2453045488 ANJU BLIE229P BATCH-03  

120 BLIS 2453063774 GAURAV KAUSHIK BLIE229P BATCH-03  

121 BLIS 2453081844 
PARAMJEET KUMAR 
KARN BLIE229P BATCH-03 

 

122 BLIS 2453082115 RITIKA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

123 BLIS 2453200244 PALAK SHUKLA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

124 BLIS 2453314669 KIRTI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

125 BLIS 2453314817 JANENDER BLIE229P BATCH-03  

126 BLIS 2453314910 DEEPANSHI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

127 BLIS 2453315027 ABHISHEK DALAL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

128 BLIS 2453315048 VANDANA BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

129 BLIS 2454486132 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

130 BLIS 2454486430 ABHINAV LAMBA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

131 BLIS 2454486641 PREM KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

132 BLIS 2454486699 PRACHI YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

133 BLIS 2454486702 DEEKSHA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

134 BLIS 2454486723 ABHISHEK YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

135 BLIS 2454486765 MEENA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

136 BLIS 2454486791 SANSKRITI TIWARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

137 BLIS 2454486810 RAHUL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

138 BLIS 2454486847 HIMANSHU SAINI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

139 BLIS 2454486913 
YOGENDRA KUMAR 
AHIRWAR BLIE229P BATCH-03 

 

140 BLIS 2454487020 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

141 BLIS 2454487041 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

142 BLIS 2454487123 
SATISH KUMAR 
MANDAL BLIE229P BATCH-03 

 

143 BLIS 2454487144 GAURAV RANA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

144 BLIS 2454500380 NAVEEN TIGGA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

145 BLIS 2454500626 POOJA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

146 BLIS 2454500652 BHUPESH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

147 BLIS 2454500694 PRACHI BLIE229P BATCH-03  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

148 BLIS 2454500734 PARVESH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

149 BLIS 2454500760 VIDHI VATS BLIE229P BATCH-03  

150 BLIS 2454500858 KHUSHI VERMA BLIE229P BATCH-03 
 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

151 BLIS 2454500903 SARVESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04   
 
 
 
 
 

https://meet.google.com/cps-jkuc-
gvc 

 BATCH4 :- 06-08-25 
TIME:- 05.00 pm to 07.00pm 

152 BLIS 2454501089 ROHIT BLIE229P BATCH-04  

153 BLIS 2454501140 PAWAN TEJYAN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

154 BLIS 2454501176 GAURAV BLIE229P BATCH-04  

155 BLIS 2454501200 ANKUSH PANDEY BLIE229P BATCH-04  

156 BLIS 2454501221 ROHIT DAYMA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

157 BLIS 2454501258 AVANTIKA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

158 BLIS 2454501303 ANITA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

159 BLIS 2454501387 AMIT KUMAR DUBEY BLIE229P BATCH-04  

160 BLIS 2454501432 AYUSH RANJAN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

161 BLIS 2454501474 CHANDAN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

162 BLIS 2454501495 AMAN JOON BLIE229P BATCH-04  

163 BLIS 2454501540 BHARAT BLIE229P BATCH-04  

164 BLIS 2454501577 VIKAS BLIE229P BATCH-04  

165 BLIS 2454501617 AAKASH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

166 BLIS 2454501670 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

167 BLIS 2454501772 SHOBHA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

168 BLIS 2454505593 ANJALI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

169 BLIS 2454505607 SONU BLIE229P BATCH-04  

170 BLIS 2454505628 ISHIKA MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

171 BLIS 2454505660 ISHEETA MANN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

172 BLIS 2454505715 VIVEK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

173 BLIS 2454505741 SONI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

174 BLIS 2454505757 NIKITA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

175 BLIS 2454505799 HIMANSHU BLIE229P BATCH-04  

176 BLIS 2454505870 DEEPAK BLIE229P BATCH-04  

177 BLIS 2454505931 SRISHTI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

178 BLIS 2454505973 SHIVANSHI GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

179 BLIS 2454506049 ANNU BLIE229P BATCH-04  

180 BLIS 2454506100 SATVIK ANTIL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

181 BLIS 2454506141 KAPIL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

182 BLIS 2454506162 MANISHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

183 BLIS 2454506199 MONIKA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

184 BLIS 2454506239 DEEPANSHU SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

185 BLIS 2454506347 AANCHAL CHAURASIA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

186 BLIS 2454506373 VANDANA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

187 BLIS 2454506429 YOGITA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

188 BLIS 2454506455 BALJINDER KAUR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

189 BLIS 2454506500 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

190 BLIS 2454506521 SURAJ JAISWAL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

191 BLIS 2454506619 JAGATANAND JHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

192 BLIS 2454506650 SNEHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

193 BLIS 2454506692 RAJESH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

194 BLIS 2454506711 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

195 BLIS 2454506732 RAJENDER KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

196 BLIS 2454506748 HARSHITA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

197 BLIS 2454506769 ISHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

198 BLIS 2454506809 CHANDA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

199 BLIS 2454506814 KULDEEP BLIE229P BATCH-04  

200 BLIS 2454506898 ANJU BLIE229P BATCH-04  

 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

201 BLIS 2454506917 PANKAJ BLIE229P BATCH-05   
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 BATCH5 :- 07-08-25 
TIME:- 03.00 pm to 05.00pm 

 

202 BLIS 2454927840 PALAK BLIE229P BATCH-05  

203 BLIS 2454935634 ANJALI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

204 BLIS 2454935660 PAWAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

205 BLIS 2454942649 KAVITA KHOLIYA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

206 BLIS 2454942715 SUNIDHI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

207 BLIS 2454942757 SRISHTI PRABHA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

208 BLIS 2454942818 SARITA GREWAL BLIE229P BATCH-05  

209 BLIS 2454943270 RIYA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

210 BLIS 2454943368 SWEETY BLIE229P BATCH-05  

211 BLIS 2454943408 ASHISH LAMBA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

212 BLIS 2454943440 SANTOSHI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

213 BLIS 2454943497 LALIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

214 BLIS 2454943563 TANNU BLIE229P BATCH-05  

215 BLIS 2454943603 PRIYA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

216 BLIS 2454943820 ASTITV MANVI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

217 BLIS 2454944087 NARENDRA KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

218 BLIS 2454946900 KUNAL KAUSHIK BLIE229P BATCH-05  

219 BLIS 2454946963 
TENZIN YANGZOM 
THINLEY BLIE229P BATCH-05 

 

220 BLIS 2454947018 DEEPTI YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-05  

221 BLIS 2454947044 HARISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

222 BLIS 2454947070 AKASH TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

223 BLIS 2454947091 VIKAS KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

224 BLIS 2454947152 BHARATH KUMAR A BLIE229P BATCH-05  

225 BLIS 2454947194 SADHANA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

226 BLIS 2454947281 PRIYA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

227 BLIS 2454947300 JYOTI YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-05  

228 BLIS 2454947358 MANISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

229 BLIS 2454947379 HARSHIT SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

230 BLIS 2454947390 ARYAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

231 BLIS 2454947445 ANISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

232 BLIS 2454947466 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

233 BLIS 2454947487 SHRADHA JAIN BLIE229P BATCH-05  

234 BLIS 2454947553 LOKESH PAL BLIE229P BATCH-05  

235 BLIS 2454947661 VARSHA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

236 BLIS 2454947698 ATUL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

237 BLIS 2454947764 SHEETAL BLIE229P BATCH-05  

238 BLIS 2454947830 AKSHAY KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

239 BLIS 2454947888 SARITA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-05  

240 BLIS 2454947949 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

241 BLIS 2454947980 ANKIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

242 BLIS 2454948098 VARSHA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

243 BLIS 2454948159 LAKSHYA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

244 BLIS 2454948267 REKHA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-05  

245 BLIS 2454948400 NITI PALIWAL BLIE229P BATCH-05  

246 BLIS 2454948436 LALIT RANA BLIE229P BATCH-05  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

247 BLIS 2454948518 YOGESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-05  

248 BLIS 2454948544 JYOTI DAHIYA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

249 BLIS 2454948631 NISHA BLIE229P BATCH-05  

250 BLIS 2454948708 NEETU PHOGAT BLIE229P BATCH-05  

 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

251 BLIS 2454948755 PRADUMAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-06   
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 BATCH6 :- 07-08-25 
TIME:- 05.00 pm to 07.00pm 

 

252 BLIS 2454948919 UMESH BLIE229P BATCH-06  

253 BLIS 2454948987 SIMRA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

254 BLIS 2454949068 SANCHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-06  

255 BLIS 2454949089 NEELAM KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

256 BLIS 2454949108 RAVI GOSWAMI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

257 BLIS 2454949129 LOVKESH BLIE229P BATCH-06  

258 BLIS 2454949176 RIDDHI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

259 BLIS 2454949221 CHETAN YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-06  

260 BLIS 2454949345 SHUBHAM BLIE229P BATCH-06  

261 BLIS 2454949366 SHREYA BANSAL BLIE229P BATCH-06  

262 BLIS 2454949392 RITU YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-06  

263 BLIS 2454949453 GAGAN BLIE229P BATCH-06  

264 BLIS 2454949520 PRASHANT BLIE229P BATCH-06  

265 BLIS 2454949807 RAHUL PANDEY BLIE229P BATCH-06  

266 BLIS 2454949880 SANKET SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

267 BLIS 2454949920 TANU BLIE229P BATCH-06  

268 BLIS 2454949957 PRIYA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

269 BLIS 2454949978 ROHIT BLIE229P BATCH-06  

270 BLIS 2454949983 RITESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-06  

271 BLIS 2454949999 ANSHU KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

272 BLIS 2454951297 PREET PAL SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-06  

273 BLIS 2454951321 SHWETA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

274 BLIS 2454951363 CHANDA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

275 BLIS 2454951851 LATIKA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

276 BLIS 2454951954 SHWETA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

277 BLIS 2454951980 RAGHUVINDER BLIE229P BATCH-06  

278 BLIS 2454952014 PUNIT BLIE229P BATCH-06  

279 BLIS 2454952061 UMA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

280 BLIS 2454952082 MANOJ BLIE229P BATCH-06  

281 BLIS 2454952138 LOVISHA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

282 BLIS 2454952143 DHEERAJ BLIE229P BATCH-06  

283 BLIS 2454952190 NISHA CHANDEL BLIE229P BATCH-06  

284 BLIS 2454952210 SHANIYA KHAN BLIE229P BATCH-06  

285 BLIS 2454952251 ABHISHEK VARMAN BLIE229P BATCH-06  

286 BLIS 2454952272 DIVYA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-06  

287 BLIS 2454952328 MUSKAN BLIE229P BATCH-06  

288 BLIS 2454952349 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

289 BLIS 2454952380 VISHNU BLIE229P BATCH-06  

290 BLIS 2454952457 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

291 BLIS 2454952605 APOORV SHANDILYA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

292 BLIS 2454952610 DEEPANSHU BLIE229P BATCH-06  

293 BLIS 2454952673 GEETIKA SURI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

294 BLIS 2454952713 SOMYA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-06  

295 BLIS 2454952837 BULBUL NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-06  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

296 BLIS 2454952930 
AMAR SINGH 
CHOUHAN BLIE229P BATCH-06 

 

297 BLIS 2454952971 KOMAL BLIE229P BATCH-06  

298 BLIS 2454953010 KUMAR GAURAV BLIE229P BATCH-06  

299 BLIS 2454953031 DANISH BLIE229P BATCH-06  

300 BLIS 2454953089 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-06  

 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

301 BLIS 2454953134 NITESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07   
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 BATCH7 :- 08-08-25 

TIME:- 03.00 pm to 05.00pm 

302 BLIS 2454953176 VINEET RAGHAV BLIE229P BATCH-07  

303 BLIS 2454953242 POOJA AGGARWAL BLIE229P BATCH-07  

304 BLIS 2454953290 KM SHIVANI PANWAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

305 BLIS 2454953319 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

306 BLIS 2454953324 RAVISH CHANDER BLIE229P BATCH-07  

307 BLIS 2454953371 AARTI SAMANIYA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

308 BLIS 2454953432 SONIYA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

309 BLIS 2454953480 DEEPAK KUMAR TINKU BLIE229P BATCH-07  

310 BLISOL 2454953561 ASHU BLIE229P BATCH-07  

311 BLISOL 2454953622 ABHISHEK BLIE229P BATCH-07  

312 BLISOL 2454953670 HRISHIKESH  S BLIE229P BATCH-07  

313 BLISOL 2454953690 JATIN BLIE229P BATCH-07  

314 BLISOL 2454953704 MAYANK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

315 BLISOL 2454953746 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

316 BLISOL 2454953772 BINDIYA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

317 BLIS 2454953812 KOMAL BLIE229P BATCH-07  

318 BLIS 2454953896 UDIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

319 BLIS 2455148588 ABHISHEK BLIE229P BATCH-07  

320 BLIS 2455148628 AMIT RAJ BUNDELA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

321 BLIS 2455148680 PANKAJ KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

322 BLIS 2455148757 BHARTI NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

323 BLIS 2455149012 NEERAJ BLIE229P BATCH-07  

324 BLIS 2455149096 SNEH SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

325 BLIS 2455149239 MD JASIM ALAM BLIE229P BATCH-07  

326 BLIS 2455149286 SURENDER KHATRI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

327 BLIS 2455149579 ABHISHEK MANN BLIE229P BATCH-07  

328 BLIS 2455149711 MUKUL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

329 BLIS 2455149780 SUBODH S DABAS BLIE229P BATCH-07  

330 BLIS 2455149917 SHEETAL NAG BLIE229P BATCH-07  

331 BLIS 2455150060 KANIKA BHATIA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

332 BLIS 2455150076 KOMAL BLIE229P BATCH-07  

333 BLIS 2455150116 PRATEEK BLIE229P BATCH-07  

334 BLIS 2455150250 LATESH BLIE229P BATCH-07  

335 BLIS 2455150646 NAVED KHAN BLIE229P BATCH-07  

336 BLIS 2455150707 ROHIT DAHIYA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

337 BLIS 2455150775 DEEPIKA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

338 BLIS 2455150923 NISHA GARG BLIE229P BATCH-07  

339 BLIS 2455151128 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

340 BLIS 2455151257 SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO BLIE229P BATCH-07  

341 BLIS 2455151299 POOJA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-07  

342 BLIS 2455151600 AKASH BLIE229P BATCH-07  

343 BLIS 2455151642 KM SHIVANI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

344 BLIS 2455151690 KANISHKA BLIE229P BATCH-07  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

345 BLIS 2455151750 LOKESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-07  

346 BLIS 2455151977 KARISHMA GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-07  

347 BLIS 2455152016 GINEY BLIE229P BATCH-07  

348 BLIS 2455152124 AARUSHI BLIE229P BATCH-07  

349 BLIS 2455152206 BHARTI DABAS BLIE229P BATCH-07  

350 BLIS 2455152382 RUBY CHOUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH-07  

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

351 BLIS 2455152675 MANNAN SHEKH BLIE229P BATCH-08   
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 BATCH8 :- 08-08-25 

TIME:- 05.00 pm to 07.00pm 

352 BLIS 2455152818 RINA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

353 BLIS 2455152968 JITASHA GROVER BLIE229P BATCH-08  

354 BLIS 2455153429 SHEETAL BLIE229P BATCH-08  

355 BLIS 2455153455 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

356 BLIS 2455153558 OM YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-08  

357 BLIS 2455153603 RITIKA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

358 BLIS 2455153820 RONAK BLIE229P BATCH-08  

359 BLIS 2455153882 SONIA JANGRA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

360 BLIS 2455154024 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

361 BLIS 2455154066 HEMLATA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

362 BLIS 2455154106 ANIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-08  

363 BLIS 2455154261 YACHIKA RANA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

364 BLIS 2455154390 VIKAS RANA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

365 BLIS 2455154472 SRASHTI TANDAN BLIE229P BATCH-08  

366 BLIS 2455154554 VIJETA  KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

367 BLIS 2455154683 MOHIT BAINSLA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

368 BLIS 2455154770 SABA ANJUM BLIE229P BATCH-08  

369 BLIS 2455154826 VINEET BAINSLA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

370 BLIS 2455154934 KHUSHBOO BLIE229P BATCH-08  

371 BLIS 2455155041 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

372 BLIS 2455155144 NIDHI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

373 BLIS 2455155329 RAJU BLIE229P BATCH-08  

374 BLIS 2455239327 MANSI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

375 BLIS 2455239353 LAXMI DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

376 BLIS 2455239374 MONU BLIE229P BATCH-08  

377 BLIS 2455239395 SOURABH BLIE229P BATCH-08  

378 BLIS 2455239461 VARSHA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

379 BLIS 2455242362 GAURAV BLIE229P BATCH-08  

380 BLIS 2455291080 KHUSHBOO SALIMA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

381 BLIS 2455320341 RANJANA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

382 BLIS 2455320378 TAMANNA BLIE229P BATCH-08  

383 BLIS 2455320399 
DEEPSHIKHA 
KASHYAP BLIE229P BATCH-08 

 

384 BLIS 2455320402 MONTI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

385 BLIS 2455320439 NISHCHAL BLIE229P BATCH-08  

386 BLIS 2455320444 RAJIV BLIE229P BATCH-08  

387 BLIS 2455320491 ASHU KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-08  

388 BLIS 2455320531 ANIL BLIE229P BATCH-08  

389 BLIS 2455339692 ANUSHAKA MAAN BLIE229P BATCH-08  

390 BLIS 2455340266 TANNU BLIE229P BATCH-08  

391 BLISOL 2455341010 ASHISH BLIE229P BATCH-08  

392 BLISOL 2455341160 SHAKILA S BLIE229P BATCH-08  

393 BLISOL 2455343305 SUMEEN DALAL BLIE229P BATCH-08  

394 BLISOL 2455349622 SUSHMA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

395 BLISOL 2455368896 GEETANJALI DABAS BLIE229P BATCH-08  

396 BLISOL 2455368983 AKANKSHA BLIE229P BATCH-08  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

397 BLISOL 2455368999 NISHI BLIE229P BATCH-08  

398 BLISOL 2455369491 VANDANA GOUR BLIE229P BATCH-08  

399 BLISOL 2455378960 
ROHIT KUMAR 
CHAUHAN BLIE229P BATCH-08 

 

 

 

 

 

Online Practical Viva for MLIS (MLII-102,MLII-103 & MLII-104) 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 MLIS 2452436976 ABHISHEK MLII-101 BATCH-01   
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 BATCH1 :- 11-08-25 

TIME:- 03.00 Pm to 05.00Pm 

2 MLIS 2402190546 MOHIT SINGH MLII-101 BATCH-01  

3 MLIS 2453090867 PALLAVI GUPTA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

4 MLIS 2400988250 NIKITA BADYAL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

5 MLIS 2450848737 PARUL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

6 MLIS 2401102710 RAHUL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

7 MLIS 2455346726 AMIT KUMAR MLII-101 BATCH-01  

8 MLIS 2453734229 SHALINI MEHTA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

9 MLIS 2454309923 RITA KUMARI MLII-101 BATCH-01  

10 MLIS 2454636973 KALPANA THAKUR MLII-101 BATCH-01  

11 MLIS 2401829843 RADHIKA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

12 MLIS 2455380417 REHNUMA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

13 MLIS 2450945249 JITENDER NEGI MLII-101 BATCH-01  

14 MLIS 2455045240 NIKITA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

15 MLIS 2402342720 SACHIN MLII-101 BATCH-01  

16 MLIS 2455032725 VINITA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

17 MLIS 2401830295 KM SEEMA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

18 MLIS 2451731200 POOJA PAL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

19 MLIS 2452655640 NEERU MLII-101 BATCH-01  

20 MLIS 2455044958 VARSHA PANCHAL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

21 MLIS 2451218394 MANJU MLII-101 BATCH-01  

22 MLIS 2450827539 POOJA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

23 MLIS 2455033676 SAKSHI MLII-101 BATCH-01  

24 MLIS 2401101668 SHAILJA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

25 MLIS 2455176580 PARVESH MLII-101 BATCH-01  

26 MLIS 2455300828 RAKHI MLII-101 BATCH-01  

27 MLIS 2354439780 MAMTA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

28 MLIS 2452991557 DEEPAK MLII-101 BATCH-01  

29 MLIS 2452970678 SHIVANI SINGH MLII-101 BATCH-01  

30 MLIS 2453089892 KALPANA NAGAR MLII-101 BATCH-01  

31 MLIS 2354269513 JYOTI PAL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

32 MLIS 2455044048 VIPIN KUMAR MLII-101 BATCH-01  

33 MLIS 2454280373 MOSHAM MLII-101 BATCH-01  

34 MLIS 2455044768 RAJENDER KUMAR MLII-101 BATCH-01  

35 MLIS 2454260079 AVINASH KUMAR MLII-101 BATCH-01  

36 MLIS 2454324851 DEEPIKA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

37 MLIS 2453090851 MEENU MLII-101 BATCH-01  

38 MLIS 2450440323 RIYA SHARMA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

39 MLIS 2455176152 SUMAN MLII-101 BATCH-01  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

40 MLIS 2455033296 YOGEETA SEJWAL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

41 MLIS 2455033275 SNEHA SEJWAL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

42 MLIS 2455044670 KARISHMA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

43 MLIS 2352024635 PRIYANKA SAINI MLII-101 BATCH-01  

44 MLIS 
2451401743 

OM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY 

MLII-101 BATCH-01  

45 MLIS 2454280579 SWATI MLII-101 BATCH-01  

46 MLIS 2453177015 REEVIKA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

47 MLIS 2455044372 VINAY KAUSHIK MLII-101 BATCH-01  

48 MLIS 2453090363 BULBUL MLII-101 BATCH-01  

49 MLIS 2453094733 SHAHISTA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

50 MLIS 2450945275 BHAWNA SRIVASTAVA MLII-101 BATCH-01  

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 MLIS 2453349156 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII-101 BATCH-02   
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 BATCH2 :- 11-08-25 

TIME:- 05.00 Pm to 07.00pm 

52 MLIS 2401102319 RAVI PARKASH MLII-101 BATCH-02  

53 MLIS 2450440576 RITU KUMARI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

54 MLIS 2455044140 ALOK MLII-101 BATCH-02  

55 MLIS 2452103070 SADHANA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

56 MLIS 2402190778 SAROJ MLII-101 BATCH-02  

57 MLIS 2453089927 SUREENA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

58 MLIS 2454254672 SHIFALI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

59 MLIS 2401310020 NEETI NAGAR MLII-101 BATCH-02  

60 MLIS 2453090492 ANKIT KUMAR MLII-101 BATCH-02  

61 MLIS 2455044053 TANU KAUSHAL MLII-101 BATCH-02  

62 MLIS 2453089850 ARIBA MASOOD MLII-101 BATCH-02  

63 MLIS 2455033341 AMEENA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

64 MLIS 2455176337 JYOTI MITTAL MLII-101 BATCH-02  

65 MLIS 2455333673 RITU MAHLAWAT MLII-101 BATCH-02  

66 MLIS 2452740124 RUBY SHARMA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

67 MLIS 2402414733 CHANCHAL MLII-101 BATCH-02  

68 MLIS 2455329499 SHIKHA PATHAK MLII-101 BATCH-02  

69 MLIS 2401800454 NEHA TYAGI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

70 MLIS 2451093039 AASIM MLII-101 BATCH-02  

71 MLIS 2455333652 ANJALI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

72 MLIS 2455271972 NITIN CHHILLAR MLII-101 BATCH-02  

73 MLIS 2455033505 ASHU GUPTA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

74 MLIS 2455346623 SATYA DEVI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

75 MLIS 2454260021 NOMIKA THAKUR MLII-101 BATCH-02  

76 MLIS 2401829592 MANSI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

77 MLIS 2455380227 NALINI SINGH MLII-101 BATCH-02  

78 MLIS 2455346670 RAMEETA KUMARI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

79 MLIS 2451921766 PRATIBHA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

80 MLIS 2401101605 NEHA KUMARI MLII-101 BATCH-02  

81 MLIS 2455176110 SANTOSH SHARMA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

82 MLIS 2455329502 SHAHZADI FIZA KHAN MLII-101 BATCH-02  

83 MLIS 2453311340 BHAWNA PANDE MLII-101 BATCH-02  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

84 MLIS 2455176363 NEHA PARWEEN MLII-101 BATCH-02  

85 MLIS 2401836729 SHEETAL MLII-101 BATCH-02  

86 MLIS 2401100553 SUMITI SHARMA MLII-101 BATCH-02  

87 MLIS 2402341262 VIJAY KUMAR PAL MLII-101 BATCH-02  

88 MLIS   MLII-101 BATCH-02  

89 MLIS   MLII-101 BATCH-02  

90 MLIS   MLII-101 BATCH-02  

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 MLIS 2452436976 ABHISHEK MLII-102 BATCH-01   
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 BATCH1 :- 12-08-25 

TIME:- 03.00 Pm to 05.00Pm 

2 MLIS 2402190546 MOHIT SINGH MLII-102 BATCH-01  

3 MLIS 2453090867 PALLAVI GUPTA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

4 MLIS 2400988250 NIKITA BADYAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

5 MLIS 2450848737 PARUL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

6 MLIS 2401102710 RAHUL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

7 MLIS 2455346726 AMIT KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-01  

8 MLIS 2453734229 SHALINI MEHTA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

9 MLIS 2454309923 RITA KUMARI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

10 MLIS 2454636973 KALPANA THAKUR MLII-102 BATCH-01  

11 MLIS 2401829843 RADHIKA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

12 MLIS 2455380417 REHNUMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

13 MLIS 2450945249 JITENDER NEGI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

14 MLIS 2455045240 NIKITA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

15 MLIS 2402342720 SACHIN MLII-102 BATCH-01  

16 MLIS 2455032725 VINITA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

17 MLIS 2401830295 KM SEEMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

18 MLIS 2451731200 POOJA PAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

19 MLIS 2452655640 NEERU MLII-102 BATCH-01  

20 MLIS 2455044958 VARSHA PANCHAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

21 MLIS 2451218394 MANJU MLII-102 BATCH-01  

22 MLIS 2450827539 POOJA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

23 MLIS 2455033676 SAKSHI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

24 MLIS 2401101668 SHAILJA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

25 MLIS 2455176580 PARVESH MLII-102 BATCH-01  

26 MLIS 2455300828 RAKHI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

27 MLIS 2354439780 MAMTA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

28 MLIS 2452991557 DEEPAK MLII-102 BATCH-01  

29 MLIS 2452970678 SHIVANI SINGH MLII-102 BATCH-01  

30 MLIS 2453089892 KALPANA NAGAR MLII-102 BATCH-01  

31 MLIS 2354269513 JYOTI PAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

32 MLIS 2455044048 VIPIN KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-01  

33 MLIS 2454280373 MOSHAM MLII-102 BATCH-01  

34 MLIS 2455044768 RAJENDER KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-01  

35 MLIS 2454260079 AVINASH KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-01  

36 MLIS 2454324851 DEEPIKA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

37 MLIS 2453090851 MEENU MLII-102 BATCH-01  

38 MLIS 2450440323 RIYA SHARMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

39 MLIS 2455176152 SUMAN MLII-102 BATCH-01  

40 MLIS 2455033296 YOGEETA SEJWAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

41 MLIS 2455033275 SNEHA SEJWAL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

42 MLIS 2455044670 KARISHMA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

43 MLIS 2352024635 PRIYANKA SAINI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

44 MLIS 
2451401743 

OM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY 

MLII-102 
BATCH-01  

45 MLIS 2454280579 SWATI MLII-102 BATCH-01  

46 MLIS 2453177015 REEVIKA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

47 MLIS 2455044372 VINAY KAUSHIK MLII-102 BATCH-01  

48 MLIS 2453090363 BULBUL MLII-102 BATCH-01  

49 MLIS 2453094733 SHAHISTA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

50 MLIS 2450945275 BHAWNA SRIVASTAVA MLII-102 BATCH-01  

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 MLIS 2453349156 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-02   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/vgf-kapz-

unv 

 BATCH1 :- 12-08-25 

TIME:- 05.00 Pm to 07.00Pm 

52 MLIS 2401102319 RAVI PARKASH MLII-102 BATCH-02  

53 MLIS 2450440576 RITU KUMARI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

54 MLIS 2455044140 ALOK MLII-102 BATCH-02  

55 MLIS 2452103070 SADHANA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

56 MLIS 2402190778 SAROJ MLII-102 BATCH-02  

57 MLIS 2453089927 SUREENA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

58 MLIS 2454254672 SHIFALI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

59 MLIS 2401310020 NEETI NAGAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

60 MLIS 2453090492 ANKIT KUMAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

61 MLIS 2455044053 TANU KAUSHAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

62 MLIS 2453089850 ARIBA MASOOD MLII-102 BATCH-02  

63 MLIS 2455033341 AMEENA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

64 MLIS 2455176337 JYOTI MITTAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

65 MLIS 2455333673 RITU MAHLAWAT MLII-102 BATCH-02  

66 MLIS 2452740124 RUBY SHARMA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

67 MLIS 2402414733 CHANCHAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

68 MLIS 2455329499 SHIKHA PATHAK MLII-102 BATCH-02  

69 MLIS 2401800454 NEHA TYAGI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

70 MLIS 2451093039 AASIM MLII-102 BATCH-02  

71 MLIS 2455333652 ANJALI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

72 MLIS 2455271972 NITIN CHHILLAR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

73 MLIS 2455033505 ASHU GUPTA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

74 MLIS 2455346623 SATYA DEVI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

75 MLIS 2454260021 NOMIKA THAKUR MLII-102 BATCH-02  

76 MLIS 2401829592 MANSI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

77 MLIS 2455380227 NALINI SINGH MLII-102 BATCH-02  

78 MLIS 2455346670 RAMEETA KUMARI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

79 MLIS 2451921766 PRATIBHA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

80 MLIS 2401101605 NEHA KUMARI MLII-102 BATCH-02  

81 MLIS 2455176110 SANTOSH SHARMA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

82 MLIS 2455329502 SHAHZADI FIZA KHAN MLII-102 BATCH-02  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

83 MLIS 2453311340 BHAWNA PANDE MLII-102 BATCH-02  

84 MLIS 2455176363 NEHA PARWEEN MLII-102 BATCH-02  

85 MLIS 2401836729 SHEETAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

86 MLIS 2401100553 SUMITI SHARMA MLII-102 BATCH-02  

87 MLIS 2402341262 VIJAY KUMAR PAL MLII-102 BATCH-02  

88 MLIS   MLII-102 BATCH-02  

89 MLIS   MLII-102 BATCH-02  

90 MLIS   MLII-102 BATCH-02  

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 MLIS 2452436976 ABHISHEK MLII-103 BATCH-01   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/vgf-kapz-
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 BATCH1 :- 13-08-25 

TIME:- 03.00 Pm to 05.00Pm 

2 MLIS 2402190546 MOHIT SINGH MLII-103 BATCH-01  

3 MLIS 2453090867 PALLAVI GUPTA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

4 MLIS 2400988250 NIKITA BADYAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

5 MLIS 2450848737 PARUL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

6 MLIS 2401102710 RAHUL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

7 MLIS 2455346726 AMIT KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-01  

8 MLIS 2453734229 SHALINI MEHTA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

9 MLIS 2454309923 RITA KUMARI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

10 MLIS 2454636973 KALPANA THAKUR MLII-103 BATCH-01  

11 MLIS 2401829843 RADHIKA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

12 MLIS 2455380417 REHNUMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

13 MLIS 2450945249 JITENDER NEGI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

14 MLIS 2455045240 NIKITA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

15 MLIS 2402342720 SACHIN MLII-103 BATCH-01  

16 MLIS 2455032725 VINITA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

17 MLIS 2401830295 KM SEEMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

18 MLIS 2451731200 POOJA PAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

19 MLIS 2452655640 NEERU MLII-103 BATCH-01  

20 MLIS 2455044958 VARSHA PANCHAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

21 MLIS 2451218394 MANJU MLII-103 BATCH-01  

22 MLIS 2450827539 POOJA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

23 MLIS 2455033676 SAKSHI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

24 MLIS 2401101668 SHAILJA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

25 MLIS 2455176580 PARVESH MLII-103 BATCH-01  

26 MLIS 2455300828 RAKHI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

27 MLIS 2354439780 MAMTA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

28 MLIS 2452991557 DEEPAK MLII-103 BATCH-01  

29 MLIS 2452970678 SHIVANI SINGH MLII-103 BATCH-01  

30 MLIS 2453089892 KALPANA NAGAR MLII-103 BATCH-01  

31 MLIS 2354269513 JYOTI PAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

32 MLIS 2455044048 VIPIN KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-01  

33 MLIS 2454280373 MOSHAM MLII-103 BATCH-01  

34 MLIS 2455044768 RAJENDER KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-01  

35 MLIS 2454260079 AVINASH KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-01  

36 MLIS 2454324851 DEEPIKA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

37 MLIS 2453090851 MEENU MLII-103 BATCH-01  

38 MLIS 2450440323 RIYA SHARMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

39 MLIS 2455176152 SUMAN MLII-103 BATCH-01  

40 MLIS 2455033296 YOGEETA SEJWAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

41 MLIS 2455033275 SNEHA SEJWAL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

42 MLIS 2455044670 KARISHMA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

43 MLIS 2352024635 PRIYANKA SAINI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

44 MLIS 
2451401743 

OM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY 

MLII-103 BATCH-01  

45 MLIS 2454280579 SWATI MLII-103 BATCH-01  

46 MLIS 2453177015 REEVIKA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

47 MLIS 2455044372 VINAY KAUSHIK MLII-103 BATCH-01  

48 MLIS 2453090363 BULBUL MLII-103 BATCH-01  

49 MLIS 2453094733 SHAHISTA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

50 MLIS 2450945275 BHAWNA SRIVASTAVA MLII-103 BATCH-01  

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 MLIS 2453349156 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-02   
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 BATCH :- 13-08-25 

TIME:- 05.00 Pm to 08.00Pm 

52 MLIS 2401102319 RAVI PARKASH MLII-103 BATCH-02  

53 MLIS 2450440576 RITU KUMARI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

54 MLIS 2455044140 ALOK MLII-103 BATCH-02  

55 MLIS 2452103070 SADHANA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

56 MLIS 2402190778 SAROJ MLII-103 BATCH-02  

57 MLIS 2453089927 SUREENA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

58 MLIS 2454254672 SHIFALI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

59 MLIS 2401310020 NEETI NAGAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

60 MLIS 2453090492 ANKIT KUMAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

61 MLIS 2455044053 TANU KAUSHAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

62 MLIS 2453089850 ARIBA MASOOD MLII-103 BATCH-02  

63 MLIS 2455033341 AMEENA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

64 MLIS 2455176337 JYOTI MITTAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

65 MLIS 2455333673 RITU MAHLAWAT MLII-103 BATCH-02  

66 MLIS 2452740124 RUBY SHARMA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

67 MLIS 2402414733 CHANCHAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

68 MLIS 2455329499 SHIKHA PATHAK MLII-103 BATCH-02  

69 MLIS 2401800454 NEHA TYAGI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

70 MLIS 2451093039 AASIM MLII-103 BATCH-02  

71 MLIS 2455333652 ANJALI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

72 MLIS 2455271972 NITIN CHHILLAR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

73 MLIS 2455033505 ASHU GUPTA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

74 MLIS 2455346623 SATYA DEVI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

75 MLIS 2454260021 NOMIKA THAKUR MLII-103 BATCH-02  

76 MLIS 2401829592 MANSI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

77 MLIS 2455380227 NALINI SINGH MLII-103 BATCH-02  

78 MLIS 2455346670 RAMEETA KUMARI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

79 MLIS 2451921766 PRATIBHA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

80 MLIS 2401101605 NEHA KUMARI MLII-103 BATCH-02  

81 MLIS 2455176110 SANTOSH SHARMA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

82 MLIS 2455329502 SHAHZADI FIZA KHAN MLII-103 BATCH-02  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

83 MLIS 2453311340 BHAWNA PANDE MLII-103 BATCH-02  

84 MLIS 2455176363 NEHA PARWEEN MLII-103 BATCH-02  

85 MLIS 2401836729 SHEETAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

86 MLIS 2401100553 SUMITI SHARMA MLII-103 BATCH-02  

87 MLIS 2402341262 VIJAY KUMAR PAL MLII-103 BATCH-02  

88 MLIS   MLII-103 BATCH-02  

89 MLIS   MLII-103 BATCH-02  

90 MLIS   MLII-103 BATCH-02  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 MLIS 2452436976 ABHISHEK MLII-104 BATCH-01   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/vgf-kapz-
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 BATCH :- 14-08-25 

TIME:- 03.00 Pm to 05.00Pm 

2 MLIS 2402190546 MOHIT SINGH MLII-104 BATCH-01  

3 MLIS 2453090867 PALLAVI GUPTA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

4 MLIS 2400988250 NIKITA BADYAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

5 MLIS 2450848737 PARUL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

6 MLIS 2401102710 RAHUL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

7 MLIS 2455346726 AMIT KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-01  

8 MLIS 2453734229 SHALINI MEHTA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

9 MLIS 2454309923 RITA KUMARI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

10 MLIS 2454636973 KALPANA THAKUR MLII-104 BATCH-01  

11 MLIS 2401829843 RADHIKA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

12 MLIS 2455380417 REHNUMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

13 MLIS 2450945249 JITENDER NEGI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

14 MLIS 2455045240 NIKITA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

15 MLIS 2402342720 SACHIN MLII-104 BATCH-01  

16 MLIS 2455032725 VINITA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

17 MLIS 2401830295 KM SEEMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

18 MLIS 2451731200 POOJA PAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

19 MLIS 2452655640 NEERU MLII-104 BATCH-01  

20 MLIS 2455044958 VARSHA PANCHAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

21 MLIS 2451218394 MANJU MLII-104 BATCH-01  

22 MLIS 2450827539 POOJA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

23 MLIS 2455033676 SAKSHI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

24 MLIS 2401101668 SHAILJA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

25 MLIS 2455176580 PARVESH MLII-104 BATCH-01  

26 MLIS 2455300828 RAKHI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

27 MLIS 2354439780 MAMTA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

28 MLIS 2452991557 DEEPAK MLII-104 BATCH-01  

29 MLIS 2452970678 SHIVANI SINGH MLII-104 BATCH-01  

30 MLIS 2453089892 KALPANA NAGAR MLII-104 BATCH-01  

31 MLIS 2354269513 JYOTI PAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

32 MLIS 2455044048 VIPIN KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-01  

33 MLIS 2454280373 MOSHAM MLII-104 BATCH-01  

34 MLIS 2455044768 RAJENDER KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-01  

35 MLIS 2454260079 AVINASH KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-01  

36 MLIS 2454324851 DEEPIKA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

37 MLIS 2453090851 MEENU MLII-104 BATCH-01  

38 MLIS 2450440323 RIYA SHARMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

39 MLIS 2455176152 SUMAN MLII-104 BATCH-01  

40 MLIS 2455033296 YOGEETA SEJWAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

41 MLIS 2455033275 SNEHA SEJWAL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

42 MLIS 2455044670 KARISHMA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

43 MLIS 2352024635 PRIYANKA SAINI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

44 MLIS 
2451401743 

OM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY 

MLII-104 BATCH-01  

45 MLIS 2454280579 SWATI MLII-104 BATCH-01  

46 MLIS 2453177015 REEVIKA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

47 MLIS 2455044372 VINAY KAUSHIK MLII-104 BATCH-01  

48 MLIS 2453090363 BULBUL MLII-104 BATCH-01  

49 MLIS 2453094733 SHAHISTA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

50 MLIS 2450945275 BHAWNA SRIVASTAVA MLII-104 BATCH-01  

 

 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 MLIS 2453349156 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-02   
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 BATCH :- 14-08-25 

TIME:- 05.00 Pm to 08.00Pm 

52 MLIS 2401102319 RAVI PARKASH MLII-104 BATCH-02  

53 MLIS 2450440576 RITU KUMARI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

54 MLIS 2455044140 ALOK MLII-104 BATCH-02  

55 MLIS 2452103070 SADHANA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

56 MLIS 2402190778 SAROJ MLII-104 BATCH-02  

57 MLIS 2453089927 SUREENA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

58 MLIS 2454254672 SHIFALI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

59 MLIS 2401310020 NEETI NAGAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

60 MLIS 2453090492 ANKIT KUMAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

61 MLIS 2455044053 TANU KAUSHAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

62 MLIS 2453089850 ARIBA MASOOD MLII-104 BATCH-02  

63 MLIS 2455033341 AMEENA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

64 MLIS 2455176337 JYOTI MITTAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

65 MLIS 2455333673 RITU MAHLAWAT MLII-104 BATCH-02  

66 MLIS 2452740124 RUBY SHARMA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

67 MLIS 2402414733 CHANCHAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

68 MLIS 2455329499 SHIKHA PATHAK MLII-104 BATCH-02  

69 MLIS 2401800454 NEHA TYAGI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

70 MLIS 2451093039 AASIM MLII-104 BATCH-02  

71 MLIS 2455333652 ANJALI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

72 MLIS 2455271972 NITIN CHHILLAR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

73 MLIS 2455033505 ASHU GUPTA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

74 MLIS 2455346623 SATYA DEVI MLII-104 BATCH-02  



CENTER CODE:-0771P 

BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)AND MLIS(MLII-102,MLII-103&MLII-104)BATCH WISE LIST 

75 MLIS 2454260021 NOMIKA THAKUR MLII-104 BATCH-02  

76 MLIS 2401829592 MANSI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

77 MLIS 2455380227 NALINI SINGH MLII-104 BATCH-02  

78 MLIS 2455346670 RAMEETA KUMARI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

79 MLIS 2451921766 PRATIBHA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

80 MLIS 2401101605 NEHA KUMARI MLII-104 BATCH-02  

81 MLIS 2455176110 SANTOSH SHARMA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

82 MLIS 2455329502 SHAHZADI FIZA KHAN MLII-104 BATCH-02  

83 MLIS 2453311340 BHAWNA PANDE MLII-104 BATCH-02  

84 MLIS 2455176363 NEHA PARWEEN MLII-104 BATCH-02  

85 MLIS 2401836729 SHEETAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

86 MLIS 2401100553 SUMITI SHARMA MLII-104 BATCH-02  

87 MLIS 2402341262 VIJAY KUMAR PAL MLII-104 BATCH-02  

88 MLIS   MLII-104 BATCH-02  

89 MLIS   MLII-104 BATCH-02  

90 MLIS   MLII-104 BATCH-02  

 


